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28  ENTRENADORES/AS

NS F/M APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB

1 1435 M Asensio Moratinos Carlos ASENSIO POWERLIFTING Valladolid

2 1442 M Asensio Ruiz Carlos ASENSIO POWERLIFTING Valladolid

3 1566 M Cañas Vergara Francisco POWERLIFTING LIFTERS Córdoba

4 2387 M Cayuela Domínguez José Carlos 84 POWERLIFTING TEAM Malaga

5 102 M Cordero Torres Óscar PRAETORIANS Tarragona

6 1965 F De Jong Bettina POWER SAN VICENTE

7 1338 F De La Calle Labarzana Raquel CROM GYM Madrid

8 --- F Espósito Caterina FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias

9 1589 M García Gallardo Alejandro POWERLIFTING SEVILLA

10 1 F García Martínez Isabel FG POWER ALHAURÍN

11 1696 M Gómez Ahumada Daniel VETUSTA POWERLIFTING Asturias

12 924 M González Pastor Francisco POWER SAN VICENTE

13 2184 M Herrera Hernández Marco FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias

14 559 M Kichi Zaragoza Samer SIDEROPOLIS Madrid

15 621 M López Cubells Raúl ENTRENA INTENSO Madrid

16 1981 M López Echeverria Carlos Enrique ALFA Forjando Atletas Madrid

17 2036 M Macías Benéitez Alexander RAW RAGE POWERLIFTING Bizkaia

18 693 F Martínez Ruiz Laura FORÇA VILLAFRANCA

19 560 M Mateos Pérez Ventura POWERLIFTING MADRID

20 2251 F Moldovan Siminia-Ruxandra ENTRENA INTENSO Madrid

21 1835 M Palma Palma Raúl FUERZA NAZARI Granada

22 1328 M Prada Jiménez Eduardo CROM GYM Madrid

23 1612 M Rodríguez Acuña Alejandro 84 POWERLIFTING TEAM Malaga

24 1612 M Rodríguez Acuña Alejandro ENERGY ALHAURÍN

25 1333 M Romero Pacheco Juan Antonio CROM GYM Madrid

26 2318 M Ruiz Agudo Rubén VELIFT STRENGTH Málaga

27 471 M Sánchez Mora Óscar BERSERKERS Toledo

28 2655 M Tangyan David POWERLIFTING IBIZA

0  FOTOGRAFOS DE CLUB

NS F/M APELLIDOS NOMBRE CLUB
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PARTICIPANTES
CLUB E F M

1 84 POWERLIFTING TEAM Malaga 2 0 2

2 ALFA Forjando Atletas Madrid 1 0 1

3 ALMERÍA BARBELL CLUB 0 0 1

4 ASENSIO POWERLIFTING Valladolid 2 3 2

5 BERSERKERS Toledo 1 0 2

6 BLACKBARBELL Madrid 0 0 1

7 CROM GYM Madrid 3 1 2

8 ENERGY ALHAURÍN 1 0 4

9 ENTRENA INTENSO Madrid 2 1 3

10 FÉNIX GALICIA POWER 0 0 0

11 FG POWER ALHAURÍN 1 1 0

12 FORÇA VILLAFRANCA 1 0 1

13 FUERZA GUANCHE Canarias 2 1 1

14 FUERZA ISABEL ATLAS Chiva 0 1 4

15 FUERZA NAZARI Granada 1 0 2

16 POWER SAN VICENTE 2 1 2

17 POWERLIFTING IBIZA 1 1 0

18 POWERLIFTING LIFTERS Córdoba 1 0 1

19 POWERLIFTING MADRID 1 1 1

20 POWERLIFTING SEVILLA 1 0 1

21 PRAETORIANS Tarragona 1 0 1

22 RAW RAGE POWERLIFTING Bizkaia 1 0 1

23 SIDEROPOLIS Madrid 1 3 0

24 STRENGTH LEGACY  Lleida 0 0 1

25 VELIFT STRENGTH Málaga 1 0 1

26 VETUSTA POWERLIFTING Asturias 1 0 1

TOTAL: 28 14 36
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